Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tsvetina Sinapova - (1620722) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.32
1:40.98
1:48.05
1:49.23
1:53.20
1:54.01

1:57.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:36.32
1:40.98
1:49.23
1:48.05
1:54.01
1:53.20

1:57.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

271
235
192
186
167
163
148

WA Pts

271
235
186
192
163
167
148

Round

H
H
H

Round

H

I m I I

Date

03/12/23
12/10/23
19/03/23
10/06/23
19/11/22
04/12/22
10/10/22

Date

03/12/23
12/10/23
10/06/23
19/03/23
04/12/22
19/11/22
10/10/22

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022

Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022

Venue

Norwich
Thetford
Kings Lynn
Mid Suffolk LC
Norwich
Norwich

Thetford

Venue

Norwich
Thetford

Mid Suffolk LC
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Norwich

Thetford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thetford 3
Thetford 4
Thetford 3

3

3
Thetford 3
Thetford 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thetford 3
Thetford 4

3
Thetford 3
Thetford 3

3
Thetford 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



