Tsvetina Sinapova - (1620722) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.32	271	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
1:40.98	235	Н	12/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
1:48.05	192	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
1:49.23	186	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:53.20	167	F	19/11/22	City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
1:54.01	163	Н	04/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	Thetford	3
1:57.74	148	Н	10/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.32	271	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
1:40.98	235	Н	12/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
1:49.23	186	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:48.05	192	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
1:54.01	163	Н	04/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	Thetford	3
1:53.20	167	F	19/11/22	City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
1:57.74	148	Н	10/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4